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Comes R. Harvey Johnston Ill, Chairman of the Board of Commissioners of the Warren

County Water District, this 2. day of(r

, 200%- and being duly sworn, deposes and

states that the said Water District has obtained easements over and across the property of the

persons hereinafter named. Said easements are ten feet in width, the centerline of which is

presently laid an existing water or sewer line over and across the property of the particuiar

property owner and generally parallel to the adjacent public rights of way, if any, and are more

particularly described in the Project Sheets identified hereinafter:

NAME

AS.AHK.R. Inc.
Baker & Hilliard, Inc.
Blevins, Chris

Browning, Francis & Robinson

Flea Market of
Bowling Green, LLC
H & D Rental

H & D Rental

H & D Rental

H & D Rental

Horizon Development
Group, Inc

Horizon Development
Group, Inc

Horizon Development
Group, Inc

J & W Investments

Jones & Ritter LLC

Kingston Heights, LTD.

Morrison, Josh

SHEET

1X33B

1W12F & 3Y04A
1N0O4B & 1X10H
3N11C & 1X19G

3N11B & 1X19F

1WO08, 2Y13A, 2Y13B
& 2Y16

2Y16 & 1WO08

OW21

W21

2Y15 & 3W03
2Y15 & 3W03

3W03 & 2Y15
1TWO2N

2Y17 & AW33
1X33B
AW35G

DATE

08-27-01
09-25-01
11-27-01
09-06-01

08-29-01

09-11-01
09-11-01
09-11-01
09-11-01

09-10-99

10-19-01

11-29-01
08-21-01
08-20-01
08-02-01
08-03-00

DEED BOOK
& PAGE NO.

529-386
775-291
825-183
398-638

825-154

758-533
825-422
801-348
763-676

792-746
792-746

831-638
818-93

819-655
745-255
799-176
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FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT. /L : /_J _7:/’37% 4""

R. Harvey Johnston, lli, Chairman

Subscribed and sworn to before me by R. Harvey Johnston, |l CEairman of the Board of
Commissioners of Warren County Water District, this _#A#  day of , 2002. My

commission expires _5-7-2005
Str e

Notary Pubfic, State at Large
This instrument prepare%
7_\/ e 4

Joh# David Colé’ T~

Cole, Moore & Baker

921 College Street

PO Box 10240

Bowling Green KY 42102-7240
(270) 782-6666

DOCUMENT HO: 398289

RECORDED ON: JAMUARY 25,2082 89:59:3%9AM
TOTAL FEES: $9.88

COUNTY CLERK: YVOMNE BUY

COUNTY: NARREN COUNTY

DEPUTY CLERK: CARLA HILL
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