COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY COUNTY OF WARREN SCT

AFFIDAVIT

County Water District, this Add day of January, 2002, and being duly sworn, deposes and states that the said Water District has obtained easements over and across the property of the persons hereinafter named. Said easements are ten feet in width, the centerline of which is presently laid an existing water or sewer line over and across the property of the particular property owner and generally parallel to the adjacent public rights of way, if any, and are more particularly described in the Project Sheets identified hereinafter:

<u>NAME</u>	SHEET	DATE	DEED BOOK & PAGE NO.
A.S.A.H.K.R. Inc.	1X33B	08-27-01	529-386
Baker & Hilliard, Inc.	1W12F & 3Y04A	09-25-01	775-291
Blevins, Chris	1N04B & 1X10H	11-27-01	825-183
Browning, Francis & Robinson	3N11C & 1X19G	09-06-01	398-638
Flea Market of			
Bowling Green, LLC	3N11B & 1X19F	08-29-01	825-154
H & D Rental	1W08, 2Y13A, 2Y13B		
	& 2Y16	09-11-01	758-533
H & D Rental	2Y16 & 1W08	09-11-01	825-422
H & D Rental	9W21	09-11-01	801-348
H & D Rental	9W21	09-11-01	763-676
Horizon Development			
Group, Inc	2Y15 & 3W03	09-10-99	792-746
Horizon Development			
Group, Inc	2Y15 & 3W03	10-19-01	792-746
Horizon Development			
Group, Inc	3W03 & 2Y15	11-29-01	831-638
J & W Investments	1W02N	08-21-01	818-93
Jones & Ritter LLC	2Y17 & AW33	08-20-01	819-655
Kingston Heights, LTD.	1X33B	08-02-01	745-255
Morrison, Josh	AW35G	08-03-00	799-176

FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT.

R. Harvey Johnston, III, Chairman

Subscribed and sworn to before me by R. Harvey Johnston, III, Chairman of the Board of Commissioners of Warren County Water District, this 23 day of Juanuay, 2002 My commission expires 5-7-2005

This instrument prepared by:

John David Cole Cole, Moore & Baker 921 College Street PO Box 10240

Bowling Green KY 42102-7240

(270) 782-6666

DOCUMENT NO: 398289
RECORDED ON: JANUARY 25,2002 99:59:39AM
TOTAL FEES: \$9.80
COUNTY CLERK: YVONNE GUY
WARREN COUNTY DEPUTY CLERK: CARLA HILL

BOOK MC13

PAGES 966 - 967